Alias
mica mcguire
grubstake charlie
capitan regulator
gunsmoke cowboy
sandavol kid
v luna
sundance kid
rich diamond
rowdy lane
mr peabody
shanley shooter
garrison joe
edward rs canby
It daniel lee
lawless lorie sue
cap george baylor
dirty earl
brushy briggs
shakey shooter
shirley shoother
prairie mary
singin sue
jed
doc rankin
pepper jack
sawdust sam
jana bandana

Buffalo Range Riders

Stage 1 Stage 2

Overall Rank
08/05/12
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FE=

Stage1 § £
Raw = & Final
19.04 19.04
20.66 20.66
18.18 18.18
23.44 23.44
19.87 19.87
2278 5 27.78
24.84 24.84
25.99 25.99
2525 5 30.25
2815 5 33.15
31.56 31.56
27.64 5 32.64
3247 5 37.47
38.18 38.18
39 5 44.00
35.49 35.49
31.11 31.11
33.96 33.96
3463 5 39.63
4255 4255
40.3 40.30
42.75 10 52.75
44.34 44.34
48.62 48.62
66.74 5 71.74
38.91 10 48.91
70.07 70.07

Raw
19.99
21.16
23.13
21.64
23.21
26.70
25.57
26.97
25.56
29.94
29.51
28.83
32.05
37.57
44.86
36.68
30.37
34.82
38.81
41.36
52.68
44.87
46.46
43.24
65.72
48.81
67.82

Misses

Penalties

Stage 2 Stage 3

Final
19.99
21.16
23.13
21.64
23.21
26.70
25.57
26.97
35.56
29.94
34.51
28.83
32.05
37.57
44.86
36.68
35.37
34.82
38.81
41.36
52.68
44 .87
56.46
43.24
65.72
58.81
67.82

Raw
19.09
21.28
22.93
25.38
31.13
25.50
35.27
32.41
25.97
30.25
30.17
27.22
37.66
35.40
43.83
40.64
31.16
36.23
36.54
39.86
42.09
43.33
48.55
43.51
56.18
82.41
75.07

Misses
Penalties

[9)]

15
10

[}
Stage 3 Stage 4 §
Final Raw S
19.09 24.16
21.28 25.73
22.93 29.15 25
30.38 27.79 10
41.13 2211
25.50 33.83
35.27 3232 5
32.41 40.87
30.97 32.51
30.25 38.26 5
35.17 39.41
32.22 28.90 5
52.66 43.62
35.40 40.90 10
43.83 44.96
40.64 46.30 5
46.16 53.46 15
36.23 45.02 15
36.54 39.89 5
49.86 43.92 10
42.09 48.00 15
48.33 48.50 10
53.55 55.47 15
48.51 66.50 15
56.18 73.48
97.41 47.74 25
85.07 114.01 50

Penalties

10
10

Stage 4 Stage 5

Final
24.16
25.73
54.15
37.79
32.11
43.83
37.32
40.87
32.51
43.26
39.41
33.90
43.62
50.90
44.96
51.30
68.46
60.02
44.89
53.92
63.00
58.50
70.47
91.50
73.48
72.74

164.01

Raw
19.82
23.71
26.98
26.09
20.49
23.12
27.47
27.88
26.18
29.17
33.51
28.07
33.57
38.17
37.85
39.77
27.74
38.40
36.53
47.55
42.83
46.01
60.60
43.92
65.65
55.44
92.81

Misses
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Stage 5 Stage 6

Final
19.82
33.71
31.98
36.09
30.49
33.12
3247
32.88
41.18
39.17
33.51
38.07
33.57
38.17
37.85
44.77
42.74
48.40
51.53
47.55
42.83
51.01
65.60
53.92
65.65
65.44
97.81

Misses

Raw
22.75
21.36
24.70
31.46
24.27 10
24.19
2574 5
28.55 10
3144 5
31.31
31.84 5
43.90 10
35.31
42.50
37.91
40.56
30.17
41.57
43.73
37.92
37.91
44.49
48.69 10
7415 5
76.96
52.88 25
82.73 15

(SIS B¢, BN

Penalties

Stage 6
Final
22.75
21.36
24.70
31.46
34.27
24.19
30.74
38.55
36.44
31.31
36.84
53.90
35.31
42.50
37.91
45.56
35.17
46.57
48.73
37.92
37.91
44.49
58.69
79.15
76.96
77.88
97.73

Total
124.85
143.90
175.07
180.80
181.08
181.12
186.21
197.67
206.91
207.08
211.00
219.56
234.68
242.72
253.41
254.44
259.01
260.00
260.13
273.16
278.81
299.95
349.11
364.94
409.73
421.19
582.51

Category
cb
49er
jr
cb
cb
of
49er
s
ss
sd
49r
cc
fc
49er
cbs
front
49er
ss
front
Ifc
| 49er
Ifc
duelist
ss
ss
s
Ls

Rank in
Category
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